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County Tate
Project No. SAP-69(20)M
Road Name. Road "A" Arkabutla - Coldwater Road

Road "B" Bowman - Lurline Road
BIDS RECEIVED:
Project Description:

ROADWAY ITEMS:
1.000 LS
1.000 LS
1.000 LS

113.000 CY
2,734.000 TON
3,299.000 TON

223.000 TON
248.000 TON

1.000 CY
11.000 LB
1.000 LS
0.000 SF
4.440 MI
0.682 MI
3.265 MI

100.000 LF
194.000 EA

1.000 EA
1.000 EA
4.000 EA

Thermoplastic Detail Stripe (4" Equivalent Length) (Yellow) (90 MIL)
Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 
Reflectorized Traffic Warning Sign (Encapsulated Lens) 
Reflectorized Traffic Regulatory Sign (Encapsulated Lens)
Reflectorized Traffic Object Marker (Encapsulated Lens) (Type 3)

Maintenance of Traffic
Additional Construction Signs
4" Wide Thermoplastic Edge Stripe (Continuous White) ( 60 MIL) 
4" Wide Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Skip Yellow) (90 MIL) 
4" Wide Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Continuous Yellow) (90 MIL)

Asphalt, Type ST, Mixture 12.5 mm
Asphalt, Type ST, Mixture 19 mm
Asphalt, Type ST, Mixture 12.5 mm Leveling
Class "B" Structural Concrete, Minor Structures
Reinforcing Steel

Mobilization
Clearing and Grubbing
Removal of Obstructions
Unclassified Excavation (FM)
Granular Material, (Class 4, Group C)

2.214 miles of OVERLAY 

OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)
AND

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

10:00 AM Friday, October 10, 2025 in the Tate County Admin Building at Senatobia MS
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